
District Last Name First Name Assignment Position Work Email
District Wide Barban-Jourdan Wendy Dean of Student Management wjourdan@ccs135.com

District Wide Barger Jill Special Education Supervisor jbarger@ccs135.com

District Wide Becker Christina Curriculum Director/Asst. Superintendent beckerc@ccs135.com

District Wide Burdin Teresa Instructional Coach burdint@ccs135.com

District Wide Clark Craig Superintendent cclark@ccs135.com

District Wide Daw James Transportation Director jdaw@ccs135.com

District Wide Miller Laurie Instructional Coach lmiller@ccs135.com

District Wide Miller Lindsey Home to School Liaison limiller@ccs135.com

District Wide Reid Timothia ESL Teacher treid@ccs135.com

CJHS Arnold Hollie 7th Grade L/A Teacher harnold@ccs135.com

CJHS Bazile Megan 8th Grade Science Teacher bazilem@ccs135.com

CJHS Berryman Alexis Speech Language Pathologist aberryman@ccs135.com

CJHS Bishop Elizabeth 6th Grade Science Teacher ebishop@ccs135.com

CJHS Bishop Tina 8th Grade STEAM Teacher tbishop@ccs135.com

CJHS Blanchard Cinnamon Guidance Counselor blanchardc@ccs135.com

CJHS Boldt Lance CJHS Principal lboldt@ccs135.com

CJHS Cook Brandon 7th Grade Social Studies Teacher BCook@ccs135.com

CJHS Cooley Michael 7th Grade Govt/Society Teacher & Yearbook Sponsor & Robotics Coach mcooley@ccs135.com

CJHS Gogolek Paige Cross Categorial Special Ed. Teacher pgogolek@ccs135.com

CJHS Graham Melinda Librarian grahamm@ccs135.com

CJHS Heinrichsmeyer Tammy 8th Grade Social Studies garnert@ccs135.com

CJHS Hill Rueben 7th/8th Grade Boys PE Teacher hillr@ccs135.com

CJHS Hocking Shaina Cross Categorial Special Ed. Teacher shocking@ccs135.com

CJHS Hollenkamp Beth CJHS Assistant Principal bhollenkamp@ccs135.com

CJHS Holmes Danielle 8th Grade L/A Teacher dholmes@ccs135.com

CJHS Hughes Jessica 7th Grade L/A Teacher jhughes@ccs135.com

CJHS Hutchison Teresa CJHS Special Education Resource Teacher thutchison@ccs135.com

CJHS Kent April CJHS Attendance Office Secretary akent@ccs135.com

CJHS McFall Brittany CJHS Band Teacher bmcfall@ccs135.com

CJHS Morris Michael SOAR Teacher morrism@ccs135.com

CJHS Norcerio Stacey 7th Grade Math Teacher snocerino@ccs135.com
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CJHS Riechmann Melissa CJHS Special Education Resource Teacher riechmam@ccs135.com

CJHS Riddle Caroline CJHS Special Education Resource Teacher criddle@ccs135.com

CJHS Robb Elizabeth ISS Teacher erobb@ccs135.com

CJHS Schmidt Amanda Nurse/District Health Supervisor aschmidt@ccs135.com

CJHS Schwartz Kelly 8th Grade Language Arts Teacher kschwart@ccs135.com

CJHS Shrum Lisa CJHS Main Office Secretary lshrum@ccs135.com

CJHS Siegler Andee 7th Grade L/A Teacher sieglera@ccs135.com

CJHS Simmons-Young Bette 6th Grade L/A Teacher bsimmons@ccs135.com

CJHS Wall Leslie 6th Grade Math Teacher lwall@ccs135.com

CJHS West Amber 7th/8th Grade Girls PE Teacher westa@ccs135.com

CJHS Wheelan-Dorries Cami 6th Grade Health Teacher cwd@ccs135.com

CJHS White Samantha Life Skills Special Education Teacher swhite@ccs135.com

CJHS Williamson Natalie Cross Categorial Special Ed. Teacher nwilliamson@ccs135.com

CJHS Wimberly Monica 6th Grade Geography mwimberly@ccs135.com

CJHS Winchester Amber 7th Grade Science Teacher awinchester@ccs135.com

CJHS Winters Tammy 8th Grade Math Teacher twinters@ccs135.com

CJHS Zvonar Jack 6th Grade PE Teacher zvonarj@ccs135.com

CMS Algire Kiana Mental Health Support kalgire@ccs135.com

CMS Brink Melanie 4th Grade Teacher brinkm@ccs135.com

CMS Criner Janelle 4th/5th Grade A.C.E. Teacher jcriner@ccs135.com

CMS Curry Jil 5th Grade Teacher jchild@ccs135.com

CMS Denton Cortney 4th Grade PE Teacher cdenton@ccs135.com

CMS Helm Paula Special Education Resource Teacher phelm@ccs135.com

CMS Husk Laura CMS Secretary lhusk@ccs135.com

CMS Hutton Krystal 4th Grade Teacher huttonk@ccs135.com

CMS Johnston Amanda 5th Grade Teacher ajohnsto@ccs135.com

CMS Lacey Ashleigh Special Education Resource Teacher alacey@ccs135.com

CMS Lambert Mike 5th Grade PE Teacher lambertm@ccs135.com

CMS Lammers Michelle 4th Grade Teacher mlammers@ccs135.com

CMS Llewellyn-Hill Audrey CMS Principal ahill@ccs135.com

CMS Morgan Alicia Cross Categorial Special Ed. Teacher amorgan@ccs135.com
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CMS Roth Amber 5 Grade Teacher aroth@ccs135.com

CMS Schwartz Nicole Cross Categorial Special Ed. Teacher nsschwartz@ccs135.com

CMS Schmidt Amanda Nurse/District Health Supervisor aschmidt@ccs135.com

CMS Severs Stephanie 4th Grade Teacher ssevers@ccs135.com

CMS Stacey Kenya STEAM Teacher kstacey@ccs135.com

CMS Thomason Sherri 5th Grade Teacher sthomaso@ccs135.com

CMS Veller Brandon 4th Grade Teacher bveller@ccs135.com

CMS Webster Cedric 5th Grade Teacher cwebster@ccs135.com

CMS White Ryan 5th Grade Teacher rwhite@ccs135.com

Jordan Barnfield Andrea 3rd Grade Teacher abarnfield@ccs135.com

Jordan Becker Sandy 2nd Grade Teacher sbecker@ccs135.com

Jordan Bland Craig Jordan Elementary Principal cbland@ccs135.com

Jordan Davis Holly 3rd Grade Teacher hdavis@ccs135.com

Jordan Donoho Patricia Jordan School Secretary pdonoho@ccs135.com

Jordan Eversgerd Maria 2nd Grade Teacher mevers@ccs135.com

Jordan Kasten Carlie Mental Health Support ckasten@ccs135.com

Jordan Knox Katelynn Cross Categorial Special Education Teacher kknox@ccs135.com

Jordan Kohlmeier Kyle Instructional Support Teacher kkohlmeier@ccs135.com

Jordan Krutsinger Lucas 2nd/3rd Grade PE Teacher lkrutsinger@ccs135.com

Jordan McMillan Kalynn 3rd Grade Teacher kmcmillan@ccs135.com

Jordan Miller Darla 2nd Grade Teacher damiller@ccs135.com

Jordan Moore Ashley 3rd Grade Teacher amoore@ccs135.com

Jordan Niepoetter Trisha Nurse tniepoetter@ccs135.com

Jordan Owen Kim Special Ed. Resource Teacher kowen@ccs135.com

Jordan Stroud Vadawn 2nd Grade Teacher Vstroud@ccs135.com

Jordan Wangler Michele 3rd Grade Teacher mwangler@ccs135.com

Jordan Witzel Jodie 2nd/3rd Grade Instructional Enrichment Teacher jwitzel@ccs135.com

Jordan Witzel Michelle 2nd Grade Teacher mgermann@ccs135.com

Jordan Woods Tricia 3rd Grade Teacher twoods@ccs135.com

Jordan Wuebbles Bridget Speech Language Pathologist bwuebbles@ccs135.com

Jordan Wysocki Lisa Cross Categorial Special Ed. Teacher lwysocki@ccs135.com
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Schiller Blair Angie K-3 STEAM Teacher ablair@ccs135.com

Schiller Briscoe Tiffany 1st Grade Teacher tbriscoe@ccs135.com

Schiller Collins Brenna Speech Language Pathologist bcollins@ccs135.com

Schiller DeBernardi Mia Kindergarten Teacher mdebernardi@ccs135.com

Schiller Dudley Jamie Special Education Resource Teacher jdudley@ccs135.com

Schiller Engel Traci KG/1st Grade PE Teacher tengel@ccs135.com

Schiller Holtkamp Abbey Kindergarten Teacher aholtkamp@ccs135.com

Schiller Huge Lindsey 1st Grade Teacher lhuge@ccs135.com

Schiller Hughes Casey 1st Grade Teacher chughes@ccs135.com

Schiller Kampworth Samantha ECE Teacher skampwerth@ccs135.com

Schilller Linder Kellie Kindergarten Teacher klinder@ccs135.com

Schiller Marshall Amanda Schiller Principal amarshall@ccs135.com

Schiller Matlock Erin Instructional Enrichment Teacher ematlock@ccs135.com

Schiller McClelland Tamara ECE Teacher tmcclelland@ccs135.com

Schiller Meier Amie School Nurse ameier@ccs135.com

Schiller Middleton Laveta 1st Grade Teacher lmiddlet@ccs135.com

Schiller Purcell Alicia Cross Categorial Special Ed. Teacher apurcell@ccs135.com

Schiller Rossel Brooklyn 1st Grade Teacher bcorrell@ccs135.com

Schiller Rush Diane Schiller Secretary drush@ccs135.com

Schiller Sanders Emylee Kindergarten Teacher esanders@ccs135.com

Schiller Stinde Marcia Kindergarten Teacher mstinde@ccs135.com

Schiller Tate Heather 1st Grade Teacher tateh@ccs135.com

Schiller Woodrome Stacey Kindergarten teacher swoodrome@ccs135.com


